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Adamisin Michael madamis@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/77524441175?pwd=czh

4bUVNRkVSeExiZ250dkY0Vm5mUT09

Alexander Christine calexan@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/2489452334?pwd=QnhWV1RpQl

VUblNYaEtybHh2NXFIQT09

Alfano Lisa lalfano@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/9995916722?pwd=QkRjSzVEY05

NSnRFSUhmL1laUy9IZz09

Alperovitz Todd talpero@oakparkschools.org https://meet.google.com/dsj-fcoe-iaf

Arocho Joseph jarocho@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76102906502?pwd=V0

wrOUo5OWZ3S2I5TzdBVnZhNFZzQT09

Baggs Peggy pbaggs@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/6661491539?pwd=V1ZpUXp0aDl

SMWJKN0FCM0pBYjI1QT09

Barnett Violida vbarnet@oakparkschools.org
ABSENT - Please contact Ms. Barnett by email if 

you need to discuss your child's progress

Bazzell George gbazzel@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/7670648926?pwd=VVBrdERrQV

V1cDh0K3lpaS9FWjZ5Zz09

Benda Rosemary rmajews@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94478469665?pwd=bWhYbnR4Q

2ZGdGZYR3RwRVVpcnNWdz09

Biederman Alisa abieder@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/92706003119?pwd=dExHSVNMY

WdkRHpGRnhBZy9qOGovQT09

Blair Katie kblair@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/7885393371?pwd=Zk9iaHp1RlJw

UVdSWUU4WmxLamFRZz09

Boelema Tammy tboelem@oakparkschools.org 
https://zoom.us/j/99229167987?pwd=Z0xxMEtGTU

FYN2J2L1VRbGVZSVVGQT09

Bondono Owen obondon@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/91027095367?pwd%3DVXFuVD

ZyTE9hVW9HOE5aVEVkQUFpQT09

Boyer William wboyer@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/74800265493?pwd=NH

JmdUs1SThYRmQzaTlnc25hNkFpZz09

Brooks Amanda abrooks@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79360875590?pwd%3D

ekNLRDFDZjRLUDg3TEF3MkRKYnJNUT09

Brown Danielle dbrown@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/9572741714?pwd=bC80UHJjMzc

3NEVnRmhWSytSb25vQT09

Bryant Aaronn abryant@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/72932304611?pwd=WH

Jqa2trS2JQNjdhUGc5TE5Oa1hoQT09

Burt Herbert hburt@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/93128647563?pwd=a3U1MzJxO

VprbTlHNVJjK21OT25wdz09

Cain Taylor tcain@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75890106396?pwd=aG

JMYTJMQkZrYXlZSlQ3Nkp1S3JXQT09

Cano-Michael Nicole ncano@oakparkschools.org https://tinyurl.com/canoPTC2020

Ciccone Joel jciccon@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/95517623853?pwd=WDNQeXVR

VjBuVEZEYWpQZm9TK0RKdz09

Clark Ebonne eclark@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79118605270?pwd=Vz

VHUTBUT3NmYXpvMFRaUjU0TENvdz09

Collins Elizabeth ecollin@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/99837487978?pwd=WjhMa3NyM

Wk1UmF5QnZoanpYLzRxQT09

Colon David dcolon@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/9942247259?pwd=cFp2SHE2MT

JROTdXVU5OMXZ2d2lsdz09

Cooper Kristine kcooper@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/98708008930?pwd=T0xjdWJlcH

BoT3F2QkRENXlibVZEUT09

Cross Shaunetta scross@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/96502050280?pwd=a0NjNHhNd3

E5L0xSRFZCLzVadW5lUT09

Daniels Debra ddaniel@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/8482737632?pwd=eDF0Mnl2OE

1lOHZXWUtoYytIdEJIZz09

De La Cruz Emily edelacruz@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/7170747699?pwd=cVJpV1NBNjN

vcWt6YUhUa1k1ZnBCQT09
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Delabbio-Abbott Juliette jdelabb@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/93630811962?pwd=Q3FIZFgrZD

BNN1hYYjRydE9MaVBpdz09

Fuller Desiree defuller@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/74064538551?pwd=Z05

aRk5BZXFobXZtajhlZXErcHU3UT09

Gebhardt Jennifer jgebhar@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/95341963835?pwd=VFhRa1JNc2

lHVHNLOXBSSjg3TkZSQT09

Golem Jeremy jgolem@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3784500526?pwd=cXd

KTjg3eHhPYXd0czhyb3JwbS94Zz09

Goodwine Virgil vgoodwi@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/4060661796?pwd=aGdCZjNqd3A

2MkxoeWJjc00xNXVjZz09

Grimm William wgrimm@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/93700203212?pwd=VS9HdFlGN

nZibFA3ODVVOWN2RWh6UT09

Guzman de Grimm Sandra sguzman@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/77234962323?pwd=aG

9KOThVbWFHbmp2WEJjNHJKdWJKQT09

Harris Artan aharris@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8034797594?pwd=aiszZEdj

MlEzcWRKemw0cVd4Rm1tZz09

Haun Peter phaun@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/72451410879?pwd=bFc

vNE1Kb085K2tqc3ljaGhabTJkZz09

Jones Rosalyn rosjones@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/2535460672?pwd=MnoxZ0FHUl

RkeHBXZUZYK2x2WE8xQT09

Jordan Annamarie ajordan@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/96149513809?pwd=UVgrTjQ2RE

90eVpvUW4xZDNZZnZSUT09

Kattola Al akattola@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7942349568?pwd=cWR

ZK0RRMGpXOTdHQk5uQjhlSlQ1dz09

Kelly Sean skelly@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94381989181?pwd=NVRibXl2ZH

ZWVExmdXhlTm01VzRUdz09

Kohnen Peter pkohnen@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/72741181954?pwd=ZTI

rdUtUYXh2MWtBQ3pyejNIVS9aQT09

Kraiza Daniel dkraiza@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75340572019?pwd=Q1

FNUXQ5NGtsZGlEZTFoWGxDcTNEdz09

Lewis Byron blewis@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/97362348173?pwd=T3E2NUlXN0

tmbUR1YkhETFU4bVpDQT09

Lewis Sharon slewis@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/98621654141?pwd=WDdyejFjR0

dpYnJjb2JJeTBJRjFaQT09

Lloyd Amy aignash@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71489614412?pwd=cH

FpUmxOVkxyK09DZU5RdDhkNlB5QT09

Long Mary mlong@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/3342072027?pwd=UitK

WExtRElqY2M1ajYvSE9oazBJdz09

Manuel Tabitha tmanuel@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89848086918?pwd=Wkl

mQWxFUktRRm01eDNVeHo4b0VaZz09

Martin Yeatonia ymartin@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71185029186?pwd=RT

VucDVGS3FqZlJXUHVidWVMZkxqQT09

Martiny Jessica jmartin@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/96977096697?pwd=RWxLUlI3cV

pvYVVRS2JwRTZTcitGQT09

Maurice Amy amauric@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86074817452?pwd=ZT

BLVzUyNWk5WHp2ckVGMlFaK0R4UT09

Naumann Laura lnauman@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76331942522?pwd=T1

VwRHB0N2g4V2xsajZiTk5jSEd6UT09

Negron Corrie cnegron@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/97185599678?pwd=Y1VmK1NkM

1NCcy9zeEkvRnRmeVQxQT09

O'Brien Patrick pobrien@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/97617121289?pwd=aHh3dEhQM

ENGQ3lmZnNKRUptUEVmUT09

Orlando Sam sorland@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/96869941995?pwd=RnY5elY5Sm

ZoNU40SDFnSTRlcXF4Zz09

Ormond Jennifer jormond@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/7866988431?pwd=ZUF

EdTM4b1BNVHBES2J6OFo0SjgrUT09
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Palmer Timothy tpalmer@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/99815706442?pwd=em9FbTlSZ

WVFYWZJRlpDalplSWJLdz09

Pappas Thomas tpappas@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/97548291313?pwd=OG1XUWRV

MHZXL1M1aDhuR01rQUZLdz09

Phillips Angela aphilli@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84959157907?pwd=Yn

RNSVJMRTFwSnRGbEZsSmdXWll3Zz09

Polley Andrea anpolle@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/6209954781?pwd=dGF

5ditOa1c4eVVJTE11NHR6eUE0QT09

Redman Kenshasa kredman@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87012120509?pwd=K1

M0M3BIUGcxUzJQaHJaSGVKY0xNQT09

Sabbath Susan ssabbat@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/91729576508?pwd=Q0hWdEJwc

k82cVUyVWhocHdMRTdxUT09

Smith James jsmith@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94991276978?pwd=WTZGNnRiU

zFlNWdpeHJPMjZrZHdtdz09

Smith Ravi rasmith@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94521084035?pwd=anlhQXFyU3

RhRS9mdEoxT015d3ltZz09

St. John Lisa lstjohn@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71247540854?pwd=azZ

xNVM2TDc1bDRzU0d5YlhHUEdMZz09

Stewart LaQuandra lstewar@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/92724526090?pwd=OEU0TFZren

ovY1FheVY5QnIzMi8xUT09

Tatu Ioana itatu@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2922267257?pwd=M0lT

SUhGMEJOdUZFOVNDc25QSTBWdz09

Taylor Sheryl staylor@oakparkschools.org 
https://zoom.us/j/6862162189?pwd=bFIxejJCY3hS

L0Q5OE12aUxoOWNYUT09

Thomas Linette lithoma@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/73365872922?pwd=TU

UzbVdLSFZzb24wSklFTDFuSmlrQT09

Tracey Kimberly ktracey@oakparkschools.org
ABSENT - Please contact Ms. Tracey by email if 

you need to discuss your child's progress

Van Blarcum Katherine kvanblarcum@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94582038223?pwd=anpOVzNNU

UdycE0wUFRCaGlTUE1WQT09

Washington Demetria dwashin@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82816864734?pwd=RlB

LaTl6dHpyeUpENEhVQ202UWJWdz09

Western Mary mwester@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84749518438?pwd=d1h

ETmVrM2Z1YlFEa0xSQm1mU1pyQT09

White Bridgitte bwhite@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/92284257820?pwd=NzBqejJSZU

QzdExpZ3JqRDhhK0NXdz09

Williams Shalayla shwilli@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94311633837?pwd=YUpiTUxpYld

KTUJKY0tBVHplZCs0dz09

Williams Vernon vwillia@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/96870709048?pwd=Q2o1WEg4M

UNMRlByVVcyMk9Yem1LUT09

Wilson Natasha nwilson@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71568811694?pwd=Ulc

wdFJ4Z0phT1pXd0dYVWNXVURXZz09​

Winiarski Anna awiniar@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87324402996?pwd=L0

Qvc0gyaDZxMTMvVVpOYThVOXFSQT09

Winston-McCrary Tannille twinsto@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/91043034358?pwd=T1RVYWlMS

GJ1QkJNR2F4cW1xSjh4Zz09

Woods Ursula uwoods@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/73482916442?pwd=cld

wSmJLazRkbFgrNmJITy85c3c5UT09

Wright Delphine dmaddox@oakparkschools.org

https://www.google.com/url?q=https://zoom.us/j/94

32637469?pwd%3DRFJBRDdrbTFZQ3Q0RFlNb

WhxWmlQdz09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=160

Zammit Christian czammit@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85299431124?pwd=SkZ

lRit6NDVKWXhydFpEQU5GajZPQT09

Zaporski Michael mzapors@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94441152272?pwd=ZTk2QjZjQV

FuZFJ0ODNuc2JiRGpOUT09

mailto:tpalmer@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/99815706442?pwd=em9FbTlSZWVFYWZJRlpDalplSWJLdz09
https://zoom.us/j/99815706442?pwd=em9FbTlSZWVFYWZJRlpDalplSWJLdz09
mailto:tpappas@oakparkschools.org
mailto:aphilli@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/6209954781?pwd=dGF5ditOa1c4eVVJTE11NHR6eUE0QT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/6209954781?pwd=dGF5ditOa1c4eVVJTE11NHR6eUE0QT09
mailto:kredman@oakparkschools.org
mailto:ssabbat@oakparkschools.org
mailto:jsmith@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94991276978?pwd=WTZGNnRiUzFlNWdpeHJPMjZrZHdtdz09
https://zoom.us/j/94991276978?pwd=WTZGNnRiUzFlNWdpeHJPMjZrZHdtdz09
mailto:rasmith@oakparkschools.org
mailto:lstjohn@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71247540854?pwd=azZxNVM2TDc1bDRzU0d5YlhHUEdMZz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71247540854?pwd=azZxNVM2TDc1bDRzU0d5YlhHUEdMZz09
mailto:lstewar@oakparkschools.org
mailto:itatu@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2922267257?pwd=M0lTSUhGMEJOdUZFOVNDc25QSTBWdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2922267257?pwd=M0lTSUhGMEJOdUZFOVNDc25QSTBWdz09
mailto:lithoma@oakparkschools.org
mailto:ktracey@oakparkschools.org
mailto:mwester@oakparkschools.org
mailto:dwashin@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82816864734?pwd=RlBLaTl6dHpyeUpENEhVQ202UWJWdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82816864734?pwd=RlBLaTl6dHpyeUpENEhVQ202UWJWdz09
mailto:mwester@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84749518438?pwd=d1hETmVrM2Z1YlFEa0xSQm1mU1pyQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84749518438?pwd=d1hETmVrM2Z1YlFEa0xSQm1mU1pyQT09
mailto:bwhite@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/92284257820?pwd=NzBqejJSZUQzdExpZ3JqRDhhK0NXdz09
https://zoom.us/j/92284257820?pwd=NzBqejJSZUQzdExpZ3JqRDhhK0NXdz09
mailto:shwilli@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94311633837?pwd=YUpiTUxpYldKTUJKY0tBVHplZCs0dz09
https://zoom.us/j/94311633837?pwd=YUpiTUxpYldKTUJKY0tBVHplZCs0dz09
mailto:vwillia@oakparkschools.org
mailto:nwilson@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71568811694?pwd=UlcwdFJ4Z0phT1pXd0dYVWNXVURXZz09​
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71568811694?pwd=UlcwdFJ4Z0phT1pXd0dYVWNXVURXZz09​
mailto:awiniar@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87324402996?pwd=L0Qvc0gyaDZxMTMvVVpOYThVOXFSQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87324402996?pwd=L0Qvc0gyaDZxMTMvVVpOYThVOXFSQT09
mailto:twinsto@oakparkschools.org
mailto:uwoods@oakparkschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/73482916442?pwd=cldwSmJLazRkbFgrNmJITy85c3c5UT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/73482916442?pwd=cldwSmJLazRkbFgrNmJITy85c3c5UT09
mailto:dmaddox@oakparkschools.org
mailto:czammit@oakparkschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85299431124?pwd=SkZlRit6NDVKWXhydFpEQU5GajZPQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85299431124?pwd=SkZlRit6NDVKWXhydFpEQU5GajZPQT09
mailto:mzapors@oakparkschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94441152272?pwd=ZTk2QjZjQVFuZFJ0ODNuc2JiRGpOUT09
https://zoom.us/j/94441152272?pwd=ZTk2QjZjQVFuZFJ0ODNuc2JiRGpOUT09

